
 

NARMADA VALLEY ACADEMY, SEONI -MALWA 

Annual Activity 2024-25 

April –2024 

Date Day Class Activity 

04/04/2024 Thursday ALL New Session 2024 -25 (School Opens) 

13/04/2024 Saturday I & II Grain Art Activity 

18/04/2024 Thursday III - VIII English & Hindi Handwriting Competition 

20/04/2024 Saturday III - V English & Hindi Reading Competition 

30/04/2024 

       to 

17/06/2024 

Tuesday  

To 

Monday 

ALL Summer Vacation 

    

    June –2024 

Date Day Class Activity 

18/06/2024 Tuesday All School Reopens ( after summer Vacation) 

21/06/2024 Friday 
All World Music Day 

  

21/06/2024 Friday All Surya Namaskar & Yoga 

    July – 2024 

Date Day Class Activity 

1/07/2024 Monday All 

Foundation Day  

Food Stall ( SANJHI RASOI) 

Plantation 

 

August –2024 

Date Day Class Activity 

7/08/2024 Wednesday I – II Describing Favourite Fruits and Vegetables 

8/08/2024 Thursday 
III-VIII           Pick and speak 

IX-XII Costumary ( making  dress using News Paper) 

10/08/2024 Saturday All Investiture Ceremony 

15/08/2024 Thursday All Independence Day Celebration 

16/08/2024 Friday I-II Rakshabandhan (Harmony Threads) 

17/08/2024 Saturday All PTM- I 

22/08/2024      Thursday VI-XII Jewellery Making 

September – 2024 

Date Day Class Activity 

7/09/2024 Saturday All Inter House Hindi Drama Competition 

18/09/2024 Wednesday 
I - II  Spellethon 

III-VIII Character Charades 

  IX-XII Pictionary 
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Note: Activities might change depending on weather conditions or any other administrative reason. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

October –2024 

Date Day Class Activity 

15/10/2024 Tuesday 
I-V Collage Making 

VI-XII   Quiz Bonanza (Science) 

19/10/2024 Saturday All PTM-II 

28/10/2024 Monday All Rangoli 

  

 

 
 
November –2024 

Date Day Class Activity 

16/11/2024 Saturday All Inter House Mime act ( Mukhota) 

30/11/2024 Saturday 
I-V Doha Vachan 

VI-XII Debate Job Vs Business  

December –2024 

Date Day Class Activity 

10/12/2024 Tuesday All Open Drawing 

January – 2025 

Date Day Class Activity 

08/01/2025 Wednesday All PTM-III 

14/01/2025 Tuesday All Kite Flying 

22/01/2025 Wednesday All Inter House Band Concert 


